
REVALUATION MAY 2018 EXAMINATION           BRANCH:- INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sr. No. ID NO NAME BRANCH SEM SEAT PATTERN SUBJECT CASTE AMOUNT

1 17204017 ARAVA ROHIT PAPARAO IT 3 043101 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-III 18 35 250

2 17204007 SINGH DIVYAM OMPRAKASH IT 3 043116 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-III 19 24 OTHER 250

3 17204005 KHANDARE PRATHAMESH SAINATH IT 3 043109 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-III 15 14 250

4 16204023 ROY BARUN BAPI IT 3 4317 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 22 42 OTHER 250

5 15204039 AMARE PRABHANJAN SUNIL IT 3 4301 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 12 17 OTHER 250

6 15204027 APTE GAYATRI HEMANT IT 3 4302 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 6 28 OTHER 250

7 16204027 PEDNEKAR SHANKAR KESHAV IT 3 4313 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 21 35 OPEN 250

8 16204001 RANADIVE SAGAR LAXAMAN IT 3 4316 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 18 33 OPEN 250

9 16204035 SAPKAL AKASH VIJAY IT 3 4318 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 2 12 OPEN 250

10 14104014 SENGUPTA ANURAAG DEBANSHU IT 3 4320 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 17 21 OPEN 250

11 16204024 SHAIKH ALIMUSTAFA AFTAB IT 3 4321 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 19 27 OBC 125

12 15104044 SHARMA VIMAL SHYAMBIHARI IT 3 4322 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 21 18 OPEN 250

13 16204010 SONAWANE NIKHIL NARESH IT 3 4325 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 11 17 OPEN 250

14 16104046 NAIGAONKAR VEDANGI VIJAY IT 4 044040 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 19 22 OTHER 250

15 17204017 ARAVA ROHIT PAPARAO IT 4 044002 CBCGS Automata Theory 21 16 OTHER 250

16 16104070 BELDAR AMOL SHIVAJI IT 4 044003 CBCGS Automata Theory 12 9 OTHER 250

17 16104032 GUDURI RAHUL RAJESHAM IT 4 044022 CBCGS Automata Theory 12 4 OTHER 250

18 16104023 KUBAL CHINMAY SONUDAS IT 4 044034 CBCGS Automata Theory 13 2 OTHER 250

19 17204001 GUPTA SACHIN HARILAL IT 4 044023 CBCGS Automata Theory 17 0 250

20 17204005 KHANDARE PRATHAMESH SAINATH IT 4 044030 CBCGS Automata Theory 22 9 OTHER 250

21 16104046 NAIGAONKAR VEDANGI VIJAY IT 4 044040 CBCGS Automata Theory 11 3 OTHER 250

22 16104044 PATIL VIRANCHEE ANANT IT 4 044045 CBCGS Automata Theory 13 10 OTHER 250

23 17204003 SHAH VISHAL KISHORKUMAR IT 4 044054 CBCGS Automata Theory 21 9 OPEN 250

24 17204018 SHAIKH SHAHBAZ SHAUKAT IT 4 044055 CBCGS Automata Theory 26 26 OTHER 250

25 16104061 SHETTY ATHARV UMESH IT 4 044057 CBCGS Automata Theory 13 14 OTHER 250

26 16104048 SHETTY RITESH RAMESH IT 4 044058 CBCGS Automata Theory 16 10 OBC 125

27 17204007 SINGH DIVYAM OMPRAKASH IT 4 044060 CBCGS Automata Theory 14 14 OTHER 250

28 16104063 SONI RAJESHKUMAR SAMPATLAL IT 4 044062 CBCGS Automata Theory 22 24 OPEN 250

29 17204016 WAGAL SAYALI HEMANT IT 4 044072 CBCGS Automata Theory 24 14 OPEN 250

30 16104035 YADAV NILESH DHARMRAJ IT 4 044074 CBCGS Automata Theory 18 11 OTHER 250

31 16104043 BHANUSHALI HARSH RAJESH IT 4 044004 CBCGS Computer Network 28 32 OTHER 250

32 17204001 GUPTA SACHIN HARILAL IT 4 044023 CBCGS Computer Network 28 32 250

33 17204008 MAURYA SHAILESH SURENDRA IT 4 044038 CBCGS Computer Network 23 32 OPEN 250

34 16104032 GUDURI RAHUL RAJESHAM IT 4 044022 CBCGS Computer Organization and Architecture 18 25 OTHER 250

35 17204001 GUPTA SACHIN HARILAL IT 4 044023 CBCGS Computer Organization and Architecture 22 32 OTHER 250

36 17204008 MAURYA SHAILESH SURENDRA IT 4 044038 CBCGS Computer Organization and Architecture 19 23 OPEN 250

37 16104044 PATIL VIRANCHEE ANANT IT 4 044045 CBCGS Computer Organization and Architecture 21 24 OTHER 250

38 17204014 SHAH VINIT VINOD IT 4 044053 CBCGS Computer Organization and Architecture 22 17 OTHER 250

39 17204003 SHAH VISHAL KISHORKUMAR IT 4 044054 CBCGS Computer Organization and Architecture 23 23 OTHER 250

40 17204018 SHAIKH SHAHBAZ SHAUKAT IT 4 044055 CBCGS Computer Organization and Architecture 23 33 250

41 17204007 SINGH DIVYAM OMPRAKASH IT 4 044060 CBCGS Computer Organization and Architecture 19 23 250

42 16104043 BHANUSHALI HARSH RAJESH IT 4 044004 CBCGS Operating system 25 27 OPEN 250

43 16104024 GHAG VIRAJ RAJIV IT 4 044018 CBCGS Operating system 22 26 OTHER 250

44 16104032 GUDURI RAHUL RAJESHAM IT 4 044022 CBCGS Operating system 11 13 OTHER 250

45 16104044 PATIL VIRANCHEE ANANT IT 4 044045 CBCGS Operating system 25 32 250

46 16204025 SHARMA DEEPAK PRAMOD IT 4 4420 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-IV 24 37 250

47 15204039 AMARE PRABHANJAN SUNIL IT 4 4401 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-IV 16 18 OPEN 250

48 15204006 MHASDE SANJOG GAUTAM IT 4 4408 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-IV 24 25 OPEN 250

49 16204001 RANADIVE SAGAR LAXAMAN IT 4 4414 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-IV 20 20 OBC 125

50 16204035 SAPKAL AKASH VIJAY IT 4 4416 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-IV 13 20 OPEN 250

51 16204028 MURKUTE AMEYA PRANESH IT 4 4411 CBSGS Automata Theory 18 32 OPEN 250

52 14104010 PRASAD RUPESH RAMNARAYAN IT 4 4413 CBSGS Automata Theory 18 15 250

53 16204035 SAPKAL AKASH VIJAY IT 4 4416 CBSGS Automata Theory 28 14 OPEN 250

54 16204024 SHAIKH ALIMUSTAFA AFTAB IT 4 4419 CBSGS Automata Theory 28 32 OPEN 250

55 16204035 SAPKAL AKASH VIJAY IT 5 4511 CBSGS Advanced Database Management Systems 17 32 OPEN 250

56 15204020 SAWANT SHREYAS APPAJI IT 5 4513 CBSGS Advanced Database Management Systems 20 32 OPEN 250

57 16204023 ROY BARUN BAPI IT 6 46052 CBSGS Advance Internet Technology  23 21 250

58 16204025 SHARMA DEEPAK PRAMOD IT 6 46060 CBSGS Advance Internet Technology  20 28 250

59 15204050 KHAN RIZWAN BANDEHASSAN IT 6 46026 CBSGS Advance Internet Technology  27 27 OPEN 250
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60 15204006 MHASDE SANJOG GAUTAM IT 6 46029 CBSGS Advance Internet Technology  23 25 OTHER 250

61 16204037 POOJARY PRITESH SHANKAR IT 6 46045 CBSGS Advance Internet Technology  25 27 250

62 16204035 SAPKAL AKASH VIJAY IT 6 46054 CBSGS Advance Internet Technology  12 16 OBC 125

63 16204009 SHAIKH AAFREEN YUNUS IT 6 46058 CBSGS Advance Internet Technology  22 33 OTHER 250

64 15204020 SAWANT SHREYAS APPAJI IT 6 46086 CBSGS Distributed Systems 26 32 OTHER 250

65 15204006 MHASDE SANJOG GAUTAM IT 6 46029 CBSGS Software Engineering  25 32 OTHER 250

66 16204037 POOJARY PRITESH SHANKAR IT 6 46045 CBSGS Software Engineering  18 26 OPEN 250

67 16204002 VHATKAR SHRADDHA VILAS IT 3 4327 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-III 2 10 OPEN 250

68 16204003 VHATKAR SHRADDHA VILAS IT 3 4327 CBSGS ADC 8 4 OPEN 250

69 16204004 VHATKAR SHRADDHA VILAS IT 3 4327 CBSGS PADC 15 16 OPEN 250

70 16204004 VHATKAR SHRADDHA VILAS IT 4 4426 CBSGS Applied Mathematics-IV 13 6 OPEN 250

71 16204004 VHATKAR SHRADDHA VILAS IT 4 4426 CBSGS COA 12 10 OPEN 250

72 16204004 VHATKAR SHRADDHA VILAS IT 4 4426 CBSGS AT 6 10 OPEN 250

73 16204004 VHATKAR SHRADDHA VILAS IT 4 4426 CBSGS ITC 13 18 OPEN 250
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